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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar

Thur, Sept 1:
Wed, Sept 7:

Sat, Sep 17:

Sat, Sept 24:

Wed, Sept 28:

Sat, Oct 1:
Sat, Oct 8:
Sat, Oct 15:
Sat, Oct 29:

Wed, Sept 14:

Mon, Sept 19:
Wed, Sept 21:

SEPTEMBER 2022

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church

Vaccinations and Masks are required
Finger Food Welcome

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara /
CCC=Campbell Community Center, Campbell / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
PGH=Prunedale Grange Hall, Salinas / SAH=Salvation Army Hall, Santa Clara /
CUMC=Calvery United Methodist Church

Mini Golf @ Blossom Hill GolfLand & Lunch @ Denny’s
CLUB

CLUB

RJ PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale

RJ Board Meeting at Karl & Jackie’s Home 1PM

CLUB - Hawaiian Party Night!

ROCKIN’ JOKERS’S WELCOME BACK HOEDOWN!

@ CCC, Pogue & Scallon

CLUB

UPCOMING EVENTS

BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S

Swingin’ 21ers Benefit Hoedown: Ghost Riders/Henderson/Harris
LUCKY STEPPERS OCTOBERFEST

ECR ROCKY SQUARE DANCE HORROR SHOW, Henerlau

DUTY SCHEDULE

Sept 7: Bob & Sally LaMere, Donna & Scott Lawrence
Sept: 14: Pauline Cummings, Marlene Thomas, Leah & Keith Jones
Sept 21: Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merithew, Margee & Lee Wheeler

Sept 28: Joanne Jones, Laurie Andrade, John & Evie Verhagen

Oct 5: Sandy & Art Bruns, Jaci Hall, Charlotte Billings
Oct 12: Beth & Cole Barber, Liz & Mike Berry

Oct 19: Sue & Jed Cyr, Kitty LaFavor, Laurie Andrade
Oct 26: Jolene & Bill Philipps, Bob & Sally LaMere




